
 
 

2025-2026 Standing Committees 

Child Welfare                                                                                              
Chair: Lindsey Richardson 
Co-Chair: Peyton Reinhart 
Co-Chair: Courtney Gibson 

1. Briley Covington 

2. Charleigh Albrecht 

3. Chloe Lemley 

4. Lisa Breedlove 

5. Tiffany Kilburn 

 

Civic & Cultural 
Chair: Kayleigh Whisler 
Co-Chair: Nikki Phillips 
Co-Chair: Ashley Pearson 

1. Aimee Cioppa 

2. Andrea Coffman 

3. Kaytlyn Rye 

4. Kennan Cole 

5. Lisa Chaffin 

6. Spencer Peters 

 

Community Education 
Chair: Jamie McAnulty 
Co-Chair: Aimee Cioppa 

1. Lisa Breedlove 

2. Mia Hawkins 

3. Nicole Sanders 

4. Nikki Phillips 

5. Peyton Reinhart 
6. Stephanie Roth Estes 

 

 

 

 

Constitution 
Chair: President, Lauren Penney 

1. Parliamentarian, Lindsey Richardson 

2. Associate to the Board, Angela Bonds 

3. 1st Vice President, Charleigh Albrecht 

4. Chrystal Davis 

5. Kaytlyn Rye 

 
Crown Club 
Chair:  Caroline Kitchens 
Co-Chair: Katrina Young 
Co-Chair: Amy Anderson 
Co-Chair: Nicole Sanders 

1. Lauren Bryan 
2. Jennifer Jackson 
3. Alisha Williams 

 
     
Education 
Chair: Peyton Reinhart 
 
Finance 
Chairs: Lindsey Richardson & Mackenzie Brock 
Co-Chair: Chrystal Davis 

1. Treasurer: Lauren Bryan 

2. Assistant Treasurer: Andrea Coffman 

3. President: Lauren Penney 

4. Projects Chair: Sydney Owens 

5. Nikki Phillips 

6. Courtney Gibson 

7. Ashley Pearson 

 

 
 



 
 

 

2025-2026 Standing Committees 

Membership: 
Chair: Parliamentarian, Lindsey Richardson 

1. President, Lauren Penney 
2. 1st Vice President, Charleigh Albrecht 
3. 5th Year: Mia Hawkins 
4. 4th Year: Katrina Young 
5. 3rd Year: Micki Estep 
6. 2nd Year: Lauren Bryan 
7. 1st Year: Briley Covington  

 

 

Nominations: 
Chair: Parliamentarian, Lindsey Richardson 

1. Associate to the Board, Angela Bonds 
2. 5th Year: Anna Grace Calavitta 
3. 4th Year: Lisa Chaffin 
4. 3rd Year: Amy Anderson 
5. 2nd Year: Jennifer Jackson 

6. 1st Year: Courtney Gibson  
 

Outreach 
Chair: Historian, Kayleigh Whisler 
 
 

Placement 
Chair: Sydney Owens 
 
Health 
Chair: Avigail Phillips 
Co-Chair: Stephanie Roth Estes 

1. Amy Anderson 
2. Briley Covington 
3. Chloe Lemley 
4. Jennifer Jackson 
5. Kennan Cole 
6. Melissa South 
7. Micki Estep 
8. Spencer Peters 

 
 
Projects 
Chair: 2nd Vice President, Sydney Owens 

1. Child Welfare, Courtney Gibson 
2. Civic & Culture, Kayleigh Whistler 
3. Community Education, Jamie McAnulty 
1. Health, Avigail Phillips 
4. Treasurer, Lauren Bryan 
5. Finance, Mackenzie Brock & Lindsey 

Richardson 
 

Properties 
Chair: Lauren Penney 
Co-Chair: Charleigh Albrecht 
Co-Chair:  Andrea Coffman 
 
 

Public Relations 
Chair: Chrystal Davis 
Co-Chair: Spencer Peters 

1. Charleigh Albrecht 
 

Scholarship 
Chair: Katrina Young 
Co-Chair: Melissa South 
 

Social 
Chair: Mackenzie Brock 
Co-Chair: Anna Grace Calavitta 

2. Ashley Pearson 
3. Avigail Phillips 
4. Melissa South 
5. Mia Hawkins 
6. Nikki Phillips 
7. Tiffany Kilburn 


